
100% Cotton Fabric:

225gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• 3 button placket, horn buttons
• Double tipping on collar & cuffs
• Henbury Stand-up collar
• Side vents for ease of movement
• Locker patch

50.5
70.5
24

54
72.5
24.5

57.5
74.5
25

S M L

Country of Origin:

6105100000

Commodity Code:

61
76.5
25.5

65
78.5
26

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Pique

H150

DOUBLE TIPPED POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Machine or hand wash 
separately, Rinse well, Do not wring, Bring back to shape, Lay 
flat to dry, Do not leave folded when damp, On some dark 
colours, colour loss may occur during initial washes, Do not 
tumble dry, Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated



H150

DOUBLE TIPPED POLO SHIRT

Black 296C 296C White

BLACK/WHITE NAVY/RED NAVY/WHITE WHITE/NAVY

Pantone Guide:




