DOUBLE TIPPED POLO SHIRT



Fabric: 100% Cotton

Pique

Weight: 225gsm S - 2XL Sizes:

36 Carton:

Description: • 3 button placket, horn buttons

• Double tipping on collar & cuffs

• Henbury Stand-up collar

• Side vents for ease of movement

• Locker patch

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Machine or hand wash separately, Rinse well, Do not wring, Bring back to shape, Lay flat to dry, Do not leave folded when damp, On some dark colours, colour loss may occur during initial washes, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

6105100000 **PAKISTAN**

Garment Measurements:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	50.5	54	57.5	61	65
Length - cms	70.5	72.5	74.5	76.5	78.5
Sleeve Length - cms	24	24.5	25	25.5	26

To Fit:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

H150

DOUBLE TIPPED POLO SHIRT



Pantone Guide:

